HER#IIOS BETEREER

1/1

ER274E 41
NOo. | BH HE BE RAGE | THEE | Z3 8BS
4 - Al 4R28 |10 ({xftE |BHBEHE 1,500,000 1,500,000
4-1| 4888 | 7 |EHBAE|EER 1512  1,498488
4-2(4816H | 9 |=mm-sez|a—Ff 1,888] 1,496,600
4-3|48178 | 7 |[BHEBAZ|ZER 1,620f 1,494,980
4 - 4|4F278 | 7 |SREAL|HEK (GRIEEER) 823| 1494157
4 -5|4R27H | 6 |BHEHERE |EAMERE 6,829) 1487328
4-614A308B | 9 |sgm snn|BiE- A 5%—rvMEBRGEER) 8547 1,478,781
4~ 7148308 | 9 |=nm-sna|TEAEREH & 48,600 1430181
4-8[4830B |8 [ABE [SRERBERS 156,200] 1,273,981
4-9|4830H | 8 | kB SREABESESREA EREER A 781 1,274,762
14.-10[ 48308 | 9 |snm-sne| EREERESAS BERRHS 41539  1233223|
4R 55t 1,500,000 266,777
Rt 1,500000 | 266,777 1,233,223
R A~ 1,233,223
ME o2l
1 |REHARE _
2 |HHEE _
3 |EHRGHEE _
4 |EF-HEEEHE -
5 |&EE -
6 |BHIERE 6,829
7 | EHBAE 3,955
8 |ANE 155419
9 |=mm =8z 100574
10 X 1,500,000
11 |3 A -
IRAEE 1,500,000
XHEER 266,777




BAiHoz BRATEsEAHT

274 5H .
NOo. | HAB #E BE RASEE | XHeHE | Z51EBS
518 Bl A #%i 1,233,223
5-1|5A78 | 9 [=m-spa|a—FR(GFLER) 3,390 1229833
5-2[58250 ! 8 |AHE |sRERABEHSRIEN(ELEEES) 22,155| 1,207,678
5-3|5825H | 6 [ERERE |EERERM 2,268  1,205410
b - 4158268 [ 7 |ENEAE IR GERRIR) 823 1,204,587
5-5|58298 | 7 | BEHBAE R (LABEHE)2NER 3,774 1200813
5-6|5A298 | 1 |REMEE[ENRERE (REHR) 16,000 1,184,813
5 - 7|5829H | 9 |sum-zne|BHE- 12— yMCGAMHER) 7,700f 1,177,113
5 - 8| 58298 | 9 |snm-sne|TENEHEN REER) 48,600 1,128,513
5- 9658298 | 9 |snm-sua|TENSHHM RE ETX) 21948 1,106,565
5-10[5829H | 8 |\ & SRERBEHE 156,200 950,365
5-11| 5820H | 8 | A& SREABEREIEA (ERER) A 781 951,146
5 -12| 58298 | 9 |=sm-=xe|EAREREXEE - BEEGNE 44988 906,158
5 o af - 327,065
REt 1,500,000 593,842 906,158
RA~GEHE 906,158
FE &%
1 |AEHRE 16,000
2 |HREE _
3 [IBRILEEE _
4 \EF-BEEHR —
5 |&EE -
6 |EMERE 2,268
7 |(EHNEBAR 4597
8 |AHE 177,574
9 |EBT-SHE 126,626
10 [3f+& _
11 [FERA -
WAEE -
FHER 327,065

1/1




Exffios #ENEREAD

1/1

SER274E 68
NO. | HH ®E BE WASEE | XHEEH | Z5BS
68 1H AT B 42K 906,158
6 - 1| 6848 | 9 |s=sm =g | XEL 1,296 004,862
6 - 2| 6858 | 9 |=mm-sna|FEER 2,590 902,272
6 -3|68118 | 8 |\&& SIREFRNE S BRER 33,081 869,191
6 - 4|68168 | 9 isgm-sna|HLT—TK 386 868,805
6 - 5|6H24H | 7 |EHBEAZ |FEK GRIEARER) 823 867,982
6 - 668258 | 7 [EHBAZ|FEK (ABEFHED 1,887 866,095
6-7/6R250 | 6 |AHERE|ESHERNH 8,989 857,106
6 - 86250 | 8 |AHE |&REABEHSERN (EEEE8ES) 22,155 834,951
6 - 9|6H29H | 9 |znm-sua[47Lvyb—ARK 118,000 716,951
6 - 10| 68308 | 9 |=m spE|FENEHEHT REEIX) 32,400 684,551
6 -11| 68308 | 9 [=um-s=pa|TENEHH REERX) 48,600 635,951
6 - 12| 6H308 | 8 |A&E RIRERABERS 156,200 479,751
6 -13| 68308 | 8 [AHE SRERBESETEA(ERRR) A 781 480,532
6 - 14| 68308 | 9 |=nm-sxe(BE-A12—FyrMEGAER) 8,082 472,450
6 - 15| 68300 | 9 |=pm-spa|ENRAEREXEL-EEEAES 41,838 430,612
6 - 16
6 - 17
68 &t - 475,546
&t 1,500,000 | 1,069,388 430,612
R B~ 430,612
e o]
1 |REREE -
2 |HHER _
3 |EHREHEE _
4 |EH-EEE0E _
5 |2HE -
6 |EHENE 8989
7 |EHEAR 2710
8 |AHR 210,655
9 |BHH-EHE 253,192
10 [ £ -
11 [FU A _
IRAEE -
XHEE 475,546




........

HE#FO= HETERREAH

FRE274 TH
NO. AB HE BE IRALEE | XS4 | Z51%E

781H BI B Rk 430,612
7- 1| 7828 | 9 |=sr-sue|@IFRK 246 430,366
7- 2| 7H28 | 2 |BHEE I —2EH 15216 415,150
7- 3| 7828 | 2 |5HEE e —FEH 120,432 294,718
7- A| 7A3H [ 10 |X#E B ESHE 1,500,000 1,794,718
7- 4| 7A7H | 6 |ERMERE | SE—FERAMTHERS —E2H45) 1,225 1,793,493
7- 5|78158 | 6 |auARe|ar—ERER(EREREE—E2HS) | 892| 1792601
7- 6|78158 | 2 |FiEE | &8 2,040 1,790,561
7- 778238 | 9 |=nm-spa[XER 3,645 1786916
7- 8|7H27H | 6 |EHERE | EERERN 6,782| 1,780,134
7- 9178278 | 8 |AHHE |sREFBEHSERH(EEEEED 22,155 1,757,979
7-10[78318 | 7 [EHBEAE FEK(OHEFHE) 1,887 1,756,092
7-11|7R318 | 2 |BHEE  |EHRE (KER) 25060] 1,731,032
7-12|7R31H | 2 |BEE  |ESMRE (KBRT) 25,060 1,705,972
7-13|78318 | 2 |BHEE |ESNIRE CGEREE) . ZEH 470000 1658972
7-14|7R318 | 2 |HHEE [ENREGEBR). HER 32,730] 1,626,242
7-15|7831B8 | 2 |HEE ESirE (RERED) 35800 1,590,442
7-1617A31H | 2 |FHEE |ENKREBEGEEM) 42,800| 1,547,642
7-17|7838 | 1 |FEHRE | ENRE(TE) 165,760 1,381,882
7-18|7A318 | 9 |=mm sER|TENEEN _RE(ER) 48,600 1,333,282
7-19|7831H | 9 |=nm-suu|TENBHH REBFX) 32,400 1,300,882
7-20|7R31H | 8 | AtrE |ERERBERS 156,200 1,144,682
7-21|17R318 | 8 |A\E |SRERBEEZFES 312,400 832,282
7-22|7B31H| 8 |AHHE |&REFBBEAVNEAERRE) A 2343 834,625
7-2317A318 | 9 |=nmess|EiE- 13—yt 7,717 826,908
7-24|7A31H | 9 |=pm-ssi| ERNEEREXEE BEEERME 40,946 | 785,962
785,962

1A 7 E 1,500,000 | 1,144,650
RET 3,000,000 | 2214038 785,962
R TR 785,962

¥



BR#ENOE BETESHEN

FERE274 7H
NO. AHH ¥ HE e IRAEEE | XHEH | E5(BE
#B &8
1 |[REHARE 165,760
2 |BHEE 346,138
3 |BMRILEEE -
4 |=H0-ERERE -
5 |&HEBE -
6 |EHIERE 8.899
7 |EHEBAE 1,887
8 |AHE 488,412
g |=HH-ERE 133,554
10 |32 ft& 1,500,000
11 [FIRA -
IR A&ET 1,500,000
XHEE 1,144,650




BXHOs #ETESSRT

FER274E 8H
No. | AH A BE RASE | THELE | Z5EE
8H1H B A 12k 785,962
8- 1| 8H4H | 9 |=nm =ne(Y1FL 410 785,552
8- 2| 8858 | 1 |HEHRE |ENKRE (EiRT) 112,440 673,112
8 -3|8A11H | 9 |=nm=na|HEK 140 672,972
8 -4|8ANA | 7 |AHBAL RN GREBER) 823 672,149
8 -5|9R178 | 9 |=xm-sua|EhER 140 672,009
8 - A[SE1IR | 11 |HIRA |FEEFA 137 672,146
8-6[8A25H | 8 |\E |SREABSHSERE(EEEREN 65,358 606,768
8- 788258 | 6 |ER{EME | ESBERY 2,775 604,013
8 - 8|8H31H | 9 |ssm-sue|TENEE FE(EK) 48,600 555413
8-9|8A318 | 9 |=nm-sue | FENEEN RE EBTR) 32,400 523,013
8 -10[8A31H | 8 |A\HE | EREFAEEHS 183,000 340,013
8 -11{8A31H | 8 |[A\HE | 2REFBESESEAERRE-4%) A 915 340,928
8 -12|8A31H | 9 lsxm-spe | EANREXEEL BEELEENS 43,196 297,732
8 - 13/ 8A31H | 7 |EHEBAL K (ABFHH) 1,887 295,845
8 - 14| 8H318 | 9 |smm-sug BEE-A2—Ryr{ 7,886 287,959
8B M &t 137 498,140
A&t 3,000,137 [ 2,712,178 287,959
R E ~$EiR 287,959
#E k-]
| |RERRR 112,440
2 |FHEE -
3 |GRLEE _
4 |BH-EEEaE -
5 |REE _
6 |ERMERLE 2775
7 |EHBAE 2710
8 |AtFE 947,443
9 |FHE-SHE 132,772
10 |3 {14 -
11 A 137
IRAEE 137
MXHEER 498,140




FR274E 98 BX#FOE BEATELEEM
Nno. | BH F1H EES IRASEE | LS8 | Z5%E
9B 18 BT B #ts 287,959
9-1| 981 | | FAEHEE ENRERE (BEH) 16,240 271,719
9o~-2| 9B18| 7 |EHBAE iR (FRiE B EERR) 823 270,896
9-3| 9R4A| 9 |EHEM-THE |FHESE XEAK 4,142 266,754] |
9- 4|0f2eA| o |EHFH-EHE |ENBETAR BEEAHS 40370 226384
9-5|9R28H| 9 |BRH-EHE |TENEHNR REER) 48,600 177,784
9-6|9F28B | 9 |EBH-EHE |FENEEN REEBIK) 132,400 145,384
9 - 7|9828H | 7 |[EHEBAL R (L BEFRE) 1,887 143,497
9 - 8({9H28H | 6 |EHERE BEEEERM 4613 138,884
9 - 9|9A28H | 8 |AtE SREFRBERS 104,000 34,884
9 -10{9H28H | 8 | A& SREABEEESIE A 520 35,404
9 -11|9A308 | 9 |EHM-BHE |BiE-M1o3—n2yt 7,752 27,652
90 -12| 98308 | 8 |A#E ERRESANHSABRNEEEERAN 22,155 5,497
9B & Et - 282 462
RET 3,000,137 | 2,994,640 5497
XA ~HEH 5497
FE ot
1 [AEMRE 16.240
2 [HHEE -
3 |BERLEE -
4 (EE-HEITHE -
5 |=HE -
6 |EHENRE 4613
7 |[EHEBAZ 2,710
8 [AHE 125,635
9 |BHIT-EEE 133,264
10 |3 fi& -
11 [#EURA -
IR A &5t -
ZHEE 282,462




,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BA#EFOS BATESEAM
TR2745 108
NO. BH e HE IRA®E | IHE8E | Z5(BS
10R1H Rl A2 5,497
10- 1) 10828 | 7 [ERBAZ |HER (REHER) 823 4,674
10- A| 10858 | 10 [ & BIEERE 1,500,000 1,504,674
10- 2| 10878 | 9 |=5m-=5&3CER 1,296] 1503378
10- 3|10A138 | 9 |E&m-EHE|XER 5171 1,498,207
10- 4{ 108238 | 6 |ERERME |ESHEERY 3369 1,494,838
10~ 5| 108238 | 6 |ERMERE o —ERMTREERE —EEED) 1,297 1493541
10- 6| 105268 | 9 |S%FH =52 |ESHEMRETR) 32,400) 1,461,141
10- 7[108268 | 9 |5 EHE(FHRKER) 48,600{ 1,412,541
Lu- 8108308 | 8 |A#E  |SRERBERS 106,000 1,306,541
10- 9| 108308 | 8 |A&& SRERBESIRSEA ERRR) A 530| 1,307,071
10~ 10| 10A308 | 7 |ENBAE $TER (LBEFHE) 1,887 1,305,184
10-11[ 108308 | 9 |=xm -=BE|EH -1 24—y ML 7,754 1,297,430
10-12| 10A30B | 9 (=#m-EHE ENFERELEE - BECERDE 27,690 1,269,740
108 2t 1,500,000 | 235,757
RET 4,500,137 | 3.230,397 1,269,740
RE ~ il 1,269,740
B 28
1 |REHRE -
2 |HHEE -
3 |IERILEEE _
4 |EH-BEEDE _
5 |REBE -
6 (BEHMERE 4666
7 [BHEBAZ 2,710
8 [AFE 105,470
9 |EHR-EEE 122,911
10 |32fd& 1,500,000
11 |[FIRA -
A& 1,500,000
ZHEE 235,757

§
i
|
|
|
i



WeHimE

k2745 118 BX#Fios B#hTEsEaH
NO. | AH 1 H BE INAEEE | i3 | E51BE
11818 Al A g 1,269,740
t1- 1[11A28 | 7 |EHEBAZ EnE L (FREE B EERR) 823 1,268,917
11- 2| 11A98| 1 |AEHRRE ENREREFEET) 25,500 1,243 417
11- 3| 11B9B/| 2 [FHEE ENARKRE (BEH) 17,780 1,225,637
11- 41118168 | 1 |IEHEE ESMARRE (KBRT) 25,060  1,200577
11- 5|118168| 1 |AEHREE ESMRERE (KIRHT) 25,060 1,175,517
11- 6|11H178]| 9 [EHM-FHEE |XER 1,920] 1,173,597
11- 7|11H258]| 6 |EXEmRE HEEBERR 6,287 1,167,310
11- 8(11B268]| 1 |FAEWHEE ENRERE () 14,940 1,152,370
11- 9118278 7 |EHBAR PRI L (L BAENER) 1,887 1,150,483
11~ 10|11 A30H| 9 [EHM -BHEE |BHEHR(ER) 48,600| 1,101,883
11-11(115308]| 9 |BHF-FEE |FEFREAR) 32,400 1,069,483
11- 12|11 A308| 8 |A#& SRERABERS 104,000 965,483
11-13[11H308]| 8 |A#HE SREABEBESEA (BREER A 520 966,003
11-14|118308| 9 |EHBA-EHE |ENAEKEXIE- EEEMIS 29,928 936,075
11-15(11F308| 9 |EHM-BHE [EFE- 12—y 7,575 928,500
11A&E - 341,240
Rt 4,500,137 | 3,571,637 928,500
R B~ R 928,500
B it ]
1 [AEMRE 90,560
2 |FHEE 17,780
3 |[RILEEE _
4 B EEEDHE -
5 |&BE -
6 |BHMERE 6,287
7 | AHBAR 2,710
8 | A& 103,480
9 (BHM-BHE 120,423
10 | f+& -
11 {3IRA —
IRAEE -
ZHEE 341,240




BEH#HE

AAEHOS RET

SE LS =
EBREAH

. . 12 -

ERE274E128
NO. AH ®B BE IRASE | XH28E | E51BS
12R18 B A #2 928,500
12- 1| 12818 | 7 |EHMEAE |11 Ao#EK GFEHER) 823 927,677
12- 2| 12888 | 1 [REHRE[ENRERE (BB 12,780 914,897
12- 3| 12818H | 9 =nm-=us|HEREXRETRARE) 2,268 912,629
12- 4 | 12H248 | 6 |ERERE |[EEHERE 7,480 905,149
12- 5 | 12A288 | 7 |BHEAR | FEK (ABER) 1,887 903,262
12- 6| 12828H | 7 |EHEAE 128 755EK GRiEBHER) 823 902,439
12- 7 | 128288 | 9 |snm-spu|TENEHBN RE (EXK) 48,600 853,839
8 | 12R28H | 9 |=nwm-sue|FENEHBAH REEGAX) 32,400 821,439
12- 9| 12A288 | 8 |A#E ARERBEIES 104,000 717,439
12- 10| 12828H | 8 (A% |4 REABRASHSEAERER A 520 717,959
12- 11| 128288 | 9 |=pm-=xz | ENFEREXEE - BEEWES 24920 | 693,039
12- 12| 12H28H | 9 |=nm-=n Bl 14—y 8,179 684,860
12A 5§t - 243,640
it 4,500,137 | 3,815277 684,860
KA ~EB 684,860
HE oox 2}
1 |AEHRE 12,780
2 |HHeE -
3 |[CRIGEEE -
4 |EF-BEERE —
5 |=RE -
6 |EPMERE 7.480
7 |EHBEAR 3533
8 | AR 103,480
9 |EBH-EHE 116,367
10 |32 -
11 [ A -
IRA & -
HHEE 243,640




W&
AFXiEFHos HEMESERE
T R284% 1R
NOo. | HBH HE BE IRASE | XH2EH | ZEEIBE
1H18 B B #2i8 684,860
1 -1 1848 | 9 |=nm a5 [FIEHR 2,160 682,700
1 - Al 1878 (10 |xXf4% | BHIBHE 1,500,000 2,182,700
1 - 2|1B14B | 9 [=sm-=ps|[XEL 1,663] 2,181,037
1 - 3|1820H | 9 |=sm=sz|{EHit 250432)  1,930,605(
- 418250 | 6 |BEFMERE EEBERN 4816 1925789
1-5|1H288 | 7 |BHEAS IR (LBEHE) 1,887] 1,923,902
1 - 6|1A29H | 9 |=&m-zue|[TENEH RE(ERK) 48600 1875302
1- 718298 | 9 |spm-ss | TENEHET RE BRAX) 32,400| 1,842,902
1-811829H | 8 |AFE |SREREEHS 104,000( 1,738,902
1-9118298 | 8 | \¥E |2REAREBESEAEARE) A 520 1,739,422
1 -10{ 18296 | 7 |[EHBAZ |1 AH¥EK (FREBER) 823| 1,738,599
1 -111 18298 | 9 |=5m snz{XERK 3,888] 1,734,711
1-12/ 18298 | 9 |=mm-zuz ERAEKREXEER - EEERYE 27,002 1,707,709
1 -13] 18298 | 9 |ssm g | BERHE- 12—y L 7592| 1,700,117
1E&Et 1,500,000 484,743
) 6,000,137 | 4,300,020 1,700,117
XA ~H3 i 1,700,117
i aa
1 |RETRE _
2 |BHEE -
3 |[RREHEE _
4 |=% mETRR _
5 |=EH -
6 |EHERR 4316
7 |EHEAR 2710
8 | AR 103,480
0 |EHF-SHE 373.737
RAESRES 1,500,000
11 |#ARA -
IRAEE 1,500,000
X AR 484,743



ReHWmE

HAfHFos #FATHEEREH

284 2H
NO. | ABH #E BE IRASE | IHELE | E5EE
2B1H BT B #2 1,700,117
2-112A168 | 1 |REHAEE|ENRERE (BTAT) 14940 1685177
2 - A|l2H8228 [ 11 |#RA EEHE 103 1,685,280
2-2|2F248 | 6 |ERMERE |EEBERY 14,467 1,670,813
2 - 3|2A268 | 7 |(EHEBAL HEK (FEBRK) 823| 1,669,990
2~ 4|2F268 | 7 [EHEBEAZ FEK(QBERE) 1,887 1,668,103
2- 520208 | 9 |spm-sun|TENEET BB 48600] 1,619,503
2-6|2A298 | 9 |=um-=ua|[TENEHER KB 32,400, 1,587,103
2- 712828 | 8 |\N&E SRERBEIRS 104,000 1,483,103
2-8|2A298 | 8 |AHE SREABESIESREAERARER A 520 1,483,623
2-9|2R298 | 9 |=um-sue|ENRAERENEE EEEEHE 28303 1455320
2 -10| 28298 | 9 |=nwm sz |BEK- 19—y 7665 1,447,655
2B 5Et 103 252 565
2E 6,000,240 | 4,552,585 1,447 655
XA ~RER 1,447,655
HE £
1 [REHRE 14,940
2 \HHEE -
3 |EREEE _
4 |EB-BEZHR —_
5 |REBE -
6 |EHIERE 14,467
7 |ENEAR 2710
8 [AHE 103,480
9 |EHA-EHE 116,968
10 |ZftE -
11 |3ULA 103
IRASET 103
xHEE 252,565




REHMWE

AXiEHOR HRATESEEN

TRL284 35
NO. EH #B BE IWASE | XHEHE | Z3IBE
3A1H A B #2i#d 1,447,655
3- 1 |3H10H | 9 |=nmspu|XE-REK 1,065 1,446,590
3- 2 (38148 | 9 |ssmsne|XER 1564] 1445026
3- 3|3H24B | 6 |EREHE |EEBERE 11,957| 1,433,069
3- 4 |3A825B | 7 |EHEAR | FERCGRE HER) 823| 1,432,246
3- 5 |3H288 | 7 |FHBAL |HER(AEHE 1,887| 1,430,359
3- 6 [3A298 | 9 |smm-=nu | XERK 3,175| 1427184
3- 7 |3R298 | 9 |snm-san TEHNEER RE(FERX) 48,600 1378584
3- 8 |3H29H | 9 |=nm-szu|TENEER REGEAR) 32,400] 1,346,184
3- 938308/ 8 | & RIKERBERS 104,000 1,242,184
3-10|3F30H | 8 | \¢E&E | ERBEERSEAERRE) A 520 1,242,704
3- 1138308 | 9 |[=pm-=nz (H2IEEIE—BHER 1,743 1,240,961
3-12|3831H | 9 |znm-=pa|SEACAFERS) 7,652 1,233,309
3-13[38318 | 9 =xm-=na(ENRAERKEXEE- BEEEEHE 32,676 1,200,633
3SR - 247,022
RET 6,000,240 | 4,799,607 1,200,633
i 1,200,633
®HE Eoy ]
1 |RERARE _
2 |BHEE _
3 |GHILEE -
4 |EHE-BRIBE _
5 |&EE -
6 |EFHMERE 11,957
7T |EHEBAR 2,710
8 |ANHE 103,480
9 |=WH-SHE 128,875
10 [32ft& _
11 [FEUA —
WA S -
X HEE 247,022




